sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:15

Ringnummer

1

0 N N W kW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

023-22-0550
023-21-0473
023-22-0465
023-22-0438
076-23-0306
126-22-0304
023-22-0495
034-22-0352
034-23-0183
126-22-0311
030-23-0048
074-22-0120
233-22-0832
074-21-0192
023-22-0491
908-23-1276
023-22-0435
074-21-0392
034-20-0111
074-22-0263
023-20-0208
023-20-0222
023-23-0558
023-22-0580
023-22-0552
023-22-0219
170-21-1181

09-06-2024 fra LUBECK

Antal duer: 111
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:17:45 1.414,90
A 10:17:59 1.413,55
A 10:30:09 1.410,68
A 10:37:24 1.371,70
A 10:39:23 1.361,41
U 10:27:09 1.357,37
U 10:42:38 1.344,88
A 10:29:58 1.342,38
A 10:30:09 1.341,41
A 10:30:15 1.340,89
U 10:30:18 1.340,62
A 10:30:27 1.340,34
U 10:32:05 1.331,82
A 10:39:42 1.330,21
A 10:45:45 1.329,40
A 10:32:53 1.327,19
U 10:46:21 1.326,46
U 10:43:23 1.326,08
U 10:41:24 1.319,39
U 10:41:55 1.319,16
U 10:48:54 1.314,11
U 10:48:58 1.313,79
U 10:49:53 1.309,41
A 10:37:25 1.308,87
U 10:37:28 1.308,62
U 10:37:35 1.308,03
U 10:30:13 1.307,79

Forening Navn

1/ 11
2/ 11
1/ 25
2/ 25
3/25
1/9
4/ 25
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9
1/ 10
2/ 10
1/4
5/ 25
6/9
6/ 25
1/6
1/4
2/4
7/ 25
8/ 25
9/ 25
3/ 11
4/ 11
5/ 11
1/5

023
023
023
023
023
034
023
034
034
034
034
074
074
074
023
034
023
074
034
074
023
023
023
023
023
023
053

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
JORGEN JUUL
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
TEAM LASSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
999
997
969
962
959
951
949
948
948
948
947
941
940
940
938
937
937
932
932
929
929
925
925
925
924
924



